
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 13172 12763 12443 12238 11976 11804 11603 11413 11295 11181 11166 11146 11266 11378 11211 11177 11558 12543 13359 13880 14235 14662 14933 15024 321,867
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 1,248
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
PKLGU2(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 3,374
CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 3,374
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 204 195 184 179 174 173 173 177 182 176 174 195 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,030
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 204 195 184 179 174 173 173 177 182 176 174 195 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,030
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 160 128 101 95 89 120 150 110 99 135 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,653
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 160 126 101 95 86 118 150 110 99 135 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,649
PAKABK1A 107 108 112 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 113 112 106 106 112 2,508
PAKABK1B 107 108 112 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 113 112 106 106 112 2,508
PAKABK4A 110 111 116 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 117 116 109 109 115 2,608
PAKABK4B 110 111 116 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 117 116 109 109 115 2,608
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 305 277 261 241 232 230 230 230 230 238 230 230 261 315 338 360 360 360 360 360 7,768
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 99 96 95 95 95 2,285
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 99 96 95 95 95 2,285
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 166 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 168 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,748
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 164 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 168 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,747
SGB3GT33 204 209 213 137 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 213 213 193 190 213 3,907
SGRIGT11 130 130 139 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 151 146 130 130 133 3,185
SGRIGT23 130 130 139 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 150 146 130 130 133 3,182
SKSPBK1 349 350 350 296 254 232 220 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 221 261 278 350 350 341 338 350 7,068
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 303 273 255 233 222 213 213 210 220 231 217 213 255 314 339 351 351 351 351 351 7,576
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 303 273 255 233 222 213 212 210 220 229 216 213 255 314 339 351 351 351 351 351 7,574
TJGSBK2B(DF) 347 347 347 342 290 258 241 219 208 203 203 203 205 217 203 203 241 300 324 347 347 347 347 347 7,370
YPKA 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 17,064
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
PGLAGT11 360 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 315 338 360 360 360 360 360 5,810
PLPSGT13(DF) 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,348
TJGSBK2A(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 203 263 323 347 347 347 347 5,138
KLPPGT14(DF) 203 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 203 203 203 203 203 203 3,045
SGRIGT12(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 2,800
SGRIGT21(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 2,400
SGB3GT31(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 193 190 200 1,737
SGB3GT32(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190 200 1,135
SGRIGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 96 602
GLGRGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 84 84 84 1,165
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 84 714
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 84 621
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 256
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 255
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 70 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 7 7 34 34 8 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1076 1066 1026 1231 1493 1665 1866 2056 2174 2288 2303 2323 2203 2091 2258 2292 1911 1633 1442 1021 972 914 1061 970 33,734

TOTAL GEN 13045 12636 12316 12111 11849 11677 11476 11286 11168 11054 11039 11019 11139 11251 11084 11050 11431 12416 13232 13753 14108 14535 14806 14897 318,819

15-Jun-12
Friday



Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14902 14632 14369 14422 14659 15022 15245 15343 15350 15323 15059 14493 13859 13561 13490 14236 14490 14487 14352 14174 13883 13858 13634 13464 321,867
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 1,248
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776
PKLGU2(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1A 142 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,374
CBPSBK1B 142 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,374
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 216 212 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,030
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 216 212 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,030
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,653
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,649
PAKABK1A 105 100 100 100 100 112 107 108 108 108 112 102 100 100 100 104 102 102 112 112 112 112 108 113 2,508
PAKABK1B 105 100 100 100 100 112 107 108 108 108 112 102 100 100 100 104 102 102 112 112 112 112 108 113 2,508
PAKABK4A 108 105 105 105 105 115 110 112 111 112 116 105 105 105 105 106 105 105 116 116 116 115 112 117 2,608
PAKABK4B 108 105 105 105 105 115 110 112 111 112 116 105 105 105 105 106 105 105 116 116 116 115 112 117 2,608
PGLAGT12 360 353 343 343 356 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 341 299 292 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,768
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 99 2,285
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 99 2,285
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,748
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,747
SGB3GT33 183 127 120 120 131 213 200 213 207 213 213 160 120 120 120 172 160 160 213 213 213 213 212 213 3,907
SGRIGT11 130 130 130 130 130 133 130 130 130 130 142 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 145 142 144 135 130 150 3,185
SGRIGT23 130 130 130 130 130 132 130 130 130 130 141 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 145 141 144 134 130 149 3,182
SKSPBK1 332 290 282 282 292 350 346 350 350 350 350 312 281 249 244 321 313 312 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,068
TJGSBK1A 351 351 345 344 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 342 297 288 348 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,576
TJGSBK1B 351 351 344 344 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 342 297 288 348 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,574
TJGSBK2B(DF) 347 336 329 328 339 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 326 283 275 335 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,370
YPKA 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 711 17,064
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
PGLAGT11 360 353 343 343 356 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 341 299 292 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,810
PLPSGT13(DF) 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 3,348
TJGSBK2A(DF) 347 336 328 328 338 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 326 283 274 334 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 5,138
KLPPGT14(DF) 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 0 3,045
SGRIGT12(DF) 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 0 0 2,800
SGRIGT21(DF) 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 0 2,400
SGB3GT31(DF) 183 126 120 120 131 200 200 200 200 200 200 160 120 120 120 172 160 159 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,737
SGB3GT32(DF) 183 126 120 120 131 200 200 200 200 200 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,135
SGRIGT13 90 90 90 90 90 95 90 90 90 90 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 602
GLGRGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400
TMGR 1 84 84 55 83 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 80 30 30 30 30 79 77 48 30 30 30 30 30 1,165
TMGR 2 84 84 55 82 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 80 0 0 0 0 79 77 47 0 0 0 0 0 714
TMGR 3 84 84 0 0 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 80 0 0 0 0 78 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 621
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 138 145 128 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 256
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 137 145 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 255
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 4 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 91 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 65 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 65 65 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 55 10 10 10 10 55 60 60 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 70 70 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 80 20 20 20 70 80 80 76 20 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1092 1362 1541 1488 1335 972 1002 904 900 924 947 1083 1449 1747 1818 1172 1086 1089 939 1033 1118 1043 1061 1028 33,734

TOTAL GEN 14775 14505 14242 14295 14532 14895 15118 15216 15223 15196 14932 14366 13732 13434 13363 14109 14363 14360 14225 14047 13756 13731 13507 13337 318,819




